## EXHIBIT " E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the s						
LEA: Addison School	District #4	("Originating LEA")	which is dated !	Insert Date:	June /, 20	<sup>021</sup> , to ar
other LEA ("Subscribi						
signature below. This	General Offer sh	all extend only to p	orivacy protecti	ons, and Pro	vider's signat	ure shall n
necessarily bind Provi	der to other term	s, such as price, teri	m, or schedule o	of services, or	to any other	provision n
addressed in this DPA	A. The Provider an	d the Subscribing L	EA may also a	gree to char	nge the data	provided I
Subscribing LEA to the	e Provider to suit	the unique needs o	of the Subscribin	ng LEA. The P	rovider may v	withdraw th
General Offer in the	event of: (1) a ma	terial change in the	applicable priv	vacy statues;	; (2) a materi	ial change
the services and pro	oducts listed in	the originating Ser	vice Agreemen	t; or three (		the date
Provider's signature t	o this Form. Subs	cribing LEAs should	send the	signed	<u>Exhibit</u>	<u>"E"</u>
Provider	at	the	following	em	nail	addres
ray_ackerlund@skyw	/ard.com		·			
Classical Inc.	Olemand have					
Skyward, Inc.  BY:   Rayman Association (Page 1988)	signed by:			May	25 2021	
BY:	10ND WELVUMA		_	Date: May		
Printed Name: Raym	ond H Ackerlund		_Title/Position:	President		
	<u> </u>	•	_			

## 2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Insert Name of Originating LEA] and the Provider. \*\*PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. \*\*

By: <u>Kathleen Trantham Hopkins</u>

Printed Name: <u>Kathleen Trantham Hopkins</u>

Date: <u>2021-07-01</u>

Title: <u>Executive Director</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Perandoe Special Education District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Kathleen Trantham Hopkins

Title: Executive Director

Address: 1525 Locust St, P.O. Box 169

Phone: <u>6182826251</u>

Email: khopkins@perandoe.org